1webtec.com
FLOW HOURS
COUNTER
Ideal for recording the time that the equipment is operational in the hire market,
apportioning use of shared hydraulic tools between many users or accurately
monitoring the service interval of attachments.
The run time meter is activated by the passage of hydraulic fluid and allows
precise monitoring of system usage. Perfect for system and safety critical

FLOWCOUNTER-BU-ENG-3960.pdf  -  11/20  -  ISSUE 1.0
webtec.com2 FLOWCOUNTER-BU-ENG-3960.pdf  -  11/20  -  ISSUE 1.0
Ordering Codes
MODEL NO. PORTS PRESSURE
RFS200-B050V-6 1/2” BSPP MALE 420 bar – 6000 psi
RFS200-B075V-6 3/4” BSPP MALE 420 bar – 6000 psi
RFS200-B100V-6 1” BSPP MALE 420 bar – 6000 psi
RFS200-S050V-6 3/4”-16UN JIC MALE 420 bar – 6000 psi
RFS200-S075V-6 1-1/16”UN JIC MALE 420 bar – 6000 psi
RFS200-S100V-6 1-5/16”UN JIC MALE 420 bar – 6000 psi
170.8
6.72
41.8
1.65